
Eng 8w x 9h

ESSAR POWER (JHARKHAND) LIMITED - 
IN LIQUIDATION

U31101DL2005PLC211274

Sale of Assets

The Liquidator of Essar Power (Jharkhand) Limited - In 
Liquidation (“Corporate Debtor”) is proposing to sell the 
Corporate Debtor as a "Going Concern” through e-auction. 
Alternatively, the assets of the under construction thermal power 
plant (2 x 600 MW) of Essar Power (Jharkhand) Limited, 
including the movable assets located at Tori, Dist. Latehar, 
Jharkhand and the movable assets located at Century JJP 
Container Freight Station (CFS) at Kolkata are also being put on 
sale on a standalone basis through e-auction.

E-Auction on April 24, 2024 from 3 PM to 4 PM at web portal of: 
www.eauctions.co.in.

Call at +91 88285 76197 or Email at epjl.lq@gmail.com for more 
information. Detailed Sale Notice uploaded on the website: 
www.eauctions.co.in.

For Essar Power (Jharkhand) Limited – In Liquidation 
Huzefa Fakhri Sitabkhan, Liquidator

IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00031/2017-18/10115
Authorisation for Assignment valid till December 19, 2024

huzefa.sitabkhan@gmail.com, epjl.lq@gmail.com

Date: March 27, 2024

Place: Mumbai

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE



n[ag§n{Îm¶m| H$s {~H«$s 
Eñgma nmda (PmaI§S>) {c{‘Q>oS>-n[ag‘mnZmYrZ (''H$m°nm}aoQ> XoZXma'') Ho$ 
n[ag‘mnH$ B©-Zrcm‘r Ho$ ‘mÜ¶‘ go ''JmoB§J H§$gZ©'' Ho$ ê$n ‘| H$m°nm}aoQ> 
XoZXma H$s {~H«$s H$m àñVmd H$a aho h¢& d¡H$pënH$ ê$n go Eñgma nmda 
(PmaI§S>) {c{‘Q>oS> Ho$ {Z‘m©UmYrZ W‘©c nmda ßbm§Q> (2x600 ‘oJmdmQ>) H$s 
n[ag§n{Îm¶mo§ g{hV Q>moar, {Ocm cmVohma, PmaI§S> ‘| pñWV Mc n[ag§n{Îm¶m§ 
Am¡a H$mocH$mVm ‘| go§Mwar OoOonr H§$Q>oZa ’«o$Q> ñQ>oeZ (grE’$Eg) ‘|o pñWV Mc 
n[ag§n{Îm¶mo§ H$mo ñQ>¢S>AcmoZ AmYma na {~H«$s Ho$ {cE aIm Om ahm h¡& 
B©-Zrcm‘r 24 ‘mM©, 2024 H$mo An. 3 ~Oo go 4 ~Oo VH$ do~ nmoQ>©c 
www.eauctions.co.in na&
A{YH$ OmZH$mar Ho$ {cE ’$moZ Z§. +91 88285 76197 ¶m B©-‘oc: 
‘MagÊgw/hC§ngÊ~dC na gånH©$ H$a|& {dñV¥V {~H«$s gyMZm do~gmBQ> 
www.eauctions.co.in na AncmoS> H$s JB© h¡& 

H¥$Vo Eñgma nmda (PmaI§S>) {c{‘Q>oS>-n[ag‘mnZmYrZ 
hþOoµ’$m ’$mIar {gVm~ImZ, n[ag‘mnH$ 

AmB©~r~rAmB©/AmB©nrE-001/AmB©nr-nr00031/2017-18/10115
EgmBZ‘|Q> Ho$ {cE àm{YH$ma 19 {Xgå~a 2024 VH$ d¡Y 

huzefa.sitabkhan@gmail.com, epjl.lq@gmail.com
{XZm§H$: 27 ‘mM© 2024
ñWmZ: ‘w§~B© 

Hindi 8w x 9h

U31101DL2005PLC211274

B©-Zrbm‘r {~H«$s gyMZm 

Eñgma nmda (PmaI§S>) {b{‘Q>oS> -n[ag‘mnZmYrZ 



Marathi

¶y31101S>rEb2005nrEbgr211274
Eñgma nm°da (PmaI§S>) {b{_Q>oS> - n[ag_mnZm_Ü`o

B© - {bbmd {dH«$s gyMZm
_mb_ÎmoMr {dH«$s

Eñgma nm°da (PmaI§S>) {b{_Q>oS>À`m-n[ag_mnZm_Ü`o (""H$m°nm}aoQ> F$UH$mo'') 
À`m n[ag_mnH$m§Ûmao H$m°nmoaoQ> F$UH$moMr ""Mmby pñWVr_Ü`o'' B©-{bbdmÛmao 
{dH«$s H$aÊ`mMo àñVm{dV H$aÊ`mV `oV Amho. n`m©`mZo, Vmoar, {Oëhm bmWoa, 
PmaI§S> `oWo pñWV O§J_ _mb_Îmm Am{U H$mobH$mVm `oWrb g|Mwar OoOonr 
H§$Q>oZa \«o$Q> ñQ>oeÝg (grE\$Eg) ñ`oWo pñWV O§J_ _mb_Îmm g_m{dï> H$ê$Z 
Eñgma nm°da (PmaI§S>) {b{_Q>oS>À`m {Z_m©UmYrZ W_©b nm°da ßbm§Q (2 x 
600 _o. d°.)> `m _mb_Îmm ñdV§Ì AmYmamda {dH«$sgmR>r R>odÊ`mV `oUma Amho.
B ©-{bbmd 24 _mM©, 2024 am oOr X þ . 3 Vo X þ . 4 n`ªV 
www.eauctions.co.in À`m do~ nmoQ>©bda hmoB©b.
A{YH$ _m{hVrgmR>r +91 88285 76197 `oWo g§nH©$ H$am qH$dm 
epjl.lq@gmail.com `oWo B©_ob H$am. {dñV¥V {dH«$s gyMZm g§Ho$VñWi 
www.eauctions.co.in da AnbmoS> H$aÊ`mV Ambr Amho.

Eñgma nm°da (PmaI§S>) {b{_Q>oS> - g_mnZm_Ü`o H$[aVm
hþOo\$m \${H«$ {gVm~ImZ, g_mnH$

IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00031/2017-18/10115
A{^hñVm§H$ZmgmR>r àm{YH¥$Vr 19 {S>go~a, 2024 n`ªV d¡Y
huzefa.sitabkhan@gmail.com, epjl.lq@gmail.com

{XZm§H$ : 27 _mM©, 2024
ñWi : _w§~B©



Bengali 8w x 9h


